
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status

Hull Tigers 4 - 0 East Hull Juniors Fri 4 Oct 24 18:00 Team Competition
Division 1 OU

Hull Rooks 4 - 0 Beverley Sharks Fri 18 Oct
24 18:00 Team Competition

Division 2 OV

Beverley Sharks 1½ - 2½ Hull Rooks Fri 18 Oct
24 18:00 Team Competition

Division 2 OV

Hull Lions 3 - 1 Victoria Dock
Falcons

Fri 1 Nov
24 18:00 Team Competition

Division 1 OV

Beverley Rhinos 2 - 2 Hull Lions Wed 6 Nov
24 18:00 Team Competition

Division 1 OV

Hull Tigers 3 - 1 Victoria Dock
Eagles

Fri 15 Nov
24 18:00 Team Competition

Division 1 OV

Hull Knights 0 - 0 Victoria Dock
Seahawks

Fri 7 Feb
25 18:00 Team Competition

Division 2 OU

Victoria Dock
Seahawks 0 - 0 Hull Knights Fri 7 Feb

25 18:00 Team Competition
Division 2 OU

Hull Lions 0 - 0 Hull Tigers Fri 14 Feb
25 18:00 Team Competition

Division 1 OU

Hull Rooks 0 - 0 Hull Knights Fri 14 Feb
25 18:00 Team Competition

Division 2 OU

Hull Knights 0 - 0 Hull Rooks Fri 14 Feb
25 18:00 Team Competition

Division 2 OU

Hull Tigers 0 - 0 Victoria Dock
Falcons

Fri 7 Mar
25 18:00 Team Competition

Division 1 OU

Victoria Dock
Eagles 0 - 0 Hull Lions Tue 11 Mar

25 19:15 Team Competition
Division 1 OU

Victoria Dock
Seahawks 0 - 0 Hull Rooks Tue 11 Mar

25 19:15 Team Competition
Division 2 OU

Hull Rooks 0 - 0 Victoria Dock
Seahawks

Tue 11 Mar
25 19:15 Team Competition

Division 2 OU

Hull Knights 0 - 0 Beverley Sharks Fri 14 Mar
25 18:00 Team Competition

Division 2 OU

Beverley Sharks 0 - 0 Hull Knights Fri 14 Mar
25 18:00 Team Competition

Division 2 OU

Hull Lions 0 - 0 East Hull Juniors Fri 11 Apr
25 18:00 Team Competition

Division 1 OU

Beverley Rhinos 0 - 0 Hull Tigers Wed 23 Apr
25 18:00 Team Competition

Division 1 OU


